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Screwdriver set DRALL+

4697/8

Product no. 96469716
GTIN 4018754350506
Model 4697/8

Label. Screwdriver set DRALL+ N0.4697/8 8 pcs.
Features. Set of 8 DRALL+ screwdrivers
Content:

#r; 4620: #0;size 1 (0,6 x 3,5 x 75 mm); size 2 (0,8 x 4,0 x 100 mm)
#r: 4622: #U;size 1 (1,0x 5,5 x 100 mm); size 2 (1,2 x 6,5 x 125 mm);
size 3(1,2 x8,0x 150 mm)

#k; 4632: #i;PH1; PH2; PH3

Product highlights.

Individual.
The four handle sizes for the screwdrivers are designed specifically to match the drive

"" profiles.

Safe.

The blades are made of exceptionally fine industrial-grade chrome alloy steel, through-
hardened and anchored in the grip in such a way that they stay there.

Robust.

Whether you use the straight-bladed or Phillips/Pozidriv type - the cross-hatched blade
tips will accurately and safely transmit maximum force to the screw head.




Technical Attributes.

Number of tools 8 pcs.

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin

Region of origin
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350

184

42

350

184

42

2.7048 dm3
96469716
0,990

0,026

0,004
4018754350506
GERMANY

Nordrhein-Westfalen

WEEE/ElektroG nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no. 82054000
Packing standard 1
Variants.
Art. no. Art. no. (ERP) Description GTIN
96469716 4697/8 iz;ewdrlver set DRALL+ No.4697/8 8 4018754350506
4697 SATZ DRALL- DRALL+ set of screwdrivers No.4697/8
96469715 SCHRAUBENDREHER 8 pes. 4018754279357
GTIN-Code.

47018754 350506“
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